2 Expedia

Receipt
Expedia itinerary: 72Q&*******x¥x
Purchase date: Nov 12, 2024

Booking details

Flights

Boston (BOS) to Washington (DCA)
Delta 5672

Economy / Coach (E)

Depart: Jan 12, 2025

Arrive: Jan 12, 2025

Washington (DCA) to Manchester (MHT)
American Airlines 5508

Economy / Coach (B)

Depart: Jan 16, 2025

Arrive: Jan 16, 2025

Traveler 1: Adult
Elisabeth M. Brann
Ticket Number: QQG7*****xx¥*


https://www.expedia.com/

Payment details
Flight 1price:BOS to DCA
Traveler 1: Adult

Taxes and fees

Expedia booking fee

Flight 2 price: DCA to MHT
Traveler 1: Adult

Taxes and fees

Total

Paid

Expedia booking fees are non-refundable

$91.51
$21.96
$3.01

$58.95

$19.52

$194.95

$194.95
[Discover 0832]



