7 Expedia

Receipt

Expedia itinerary: 7296********* Purchase date: Nov 12, 2024

Booking details

Flights

Boston (BOS) to Washington (DCA)

Delta 5672

Economy / Coach (E)

Depart: Jan 12, 2025

Arrive: Jan 12, 2025

Washington (DCA) to Manchester (MHT)

American Airlines 5508

Economy / Coach (B)

Depart: Jan 16, 2025

Arrive: Jan 16, 2025

Traveler 1: Adult

Elisabeth M. Brann

Ticket Number: 0067********

Payment details

Flight 1 price: BOS to DCA

Traveler 1: Adult	\$91.51
Taxes and fees	\$21.96
Expedia booking fee	\$3.01
Flight 2 price: DCA to MHT	
Traveler 1: Adult	\$58.95
Taxes and fees	\$19.52

Total

Paid

\$194.95

\$194.95 [Discover 0832]

Expedia booking fees are non-refundable